
2024 TTA Tour - Sydney

25 - 26 May 2024 - Sports Halls, SOP

Event 27 - U/17 Boy's Singles

 
 

   

   

Rayan Vardinejad (WA)      

     R Vardinejad (WA)     

Bye      R Vardinejad (WA)    

      6,5,4    

Bye      

     I Ireland (ACT)     

Isidore Ireland (ACT)             
     

Joshua Ding (VIC)   R Vardinejad (WA)  
     J Ding (VIC)  7,5,4  
Bye      L Leung (NSW)   

      -10,3,7,-11,5   
Bye     
     L Leung (NSW)    

Lachlan Leung (NSW)             

     

Aaron Nguyen (VIC)     

     A Nguyen (VIC)    

Bye      P Zhang (SA)  R Vardinejad (WA)  

      7,-9,11,-3,8  11,8,6  

Peter Zhang (SA)   J Hyun (NSW)  
     P Zhang (SA)  7,6,-9,-9,7  

Ryan Liang (NSW) -8,9,7,9        
     

Chuhao Owen Jin (QLD)     
     C Jin (QLD)    
Bye      J Hyun (NSW)   

      5,4,7   
Bye     
     J Hyun (NSW)    

Justin Hyun (NSW)        Z Huang (VIC)  

    11,-8,7,9  

Richard Fu (NSW)          

     R Fu (NSW)    
Bye      R Fu (NSW)   

      11,4,8   
Hamzah Mughal (ACT)     

     JASPER Wu (NSW)    
Jasper Wu (NSW) -11,3,9,9        

     
Alex Huang (NSW)   S Cham (QLD)  

     A Huang (NSW)  10,-7,4,-9,11  
Bye      S Cham (QLD)  Z Huang (VIC)  

      -8,8,9,-9,7  6,11,8  

Bye     

     S Cham (QLD)    

Stanley Cham (QLD)            Bronze Medal  

    J Hyun (NSW)  

Andrew Li (NSW)    9,3,8  

     ANDREW Li (NSW)     

Bye      ANDREW Li (NSW)    

      9,-7,8,-9,4   
Bye   Z Huang (VIC)  
     TZY Xi (NSW)  2,-9,10,9  

Zong Yi Tony Xi (NSW)             

      

Luke Anderson (QLD)      

     L Anderson (QLD)     

Bye      Z Huang (VIC)    

      0,6,5    

Bye      

     Z Huang (VIC)     

Zhongye Alex Huang (VIC)          
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2024 TTA Tour - Sydney

25 - 26 May 2024 - Sports Halls, SOP

U/17 Boy's Singles

 Group A

NAME Vardinejad Pan Mughal Xia Win Lose Pos

Rayan Vardinejad (WA)  4,5,4 5,6,13 Walkover 3 0 1

Oscar Pan (NSW) 0-3  -7,-11,-3 Walkover 1 2 3

Hamzah Mughal (ACT) 0-3 3-0  Walkover 2 1 2

Eli Xia (NSW) Forfeit Forfeit Forfeit  0 3  

 

 Group B

NAME Huang Liang Sakamoto Wu Win Lose Pos

Zhongye Alex Huang (VIC)  5,8,8 5,6,3 3,6,-7,-6,4 3 0 1

Ryan Liang (NSW) 0-3  3,10,6 8,-10,-7,8,12 2 1 2

Soma Sakamoto (QLD) 0-3 0-3  -4,-10,9,-10 0 3 4

Alexander Wu (NSW) 2-3 2-3 3-1  1 2 3

 

 Group C

NAME Hyun Wu Cao Wu Win Lose Pos

Justin Hyun (NSW)  9,1,5 1,4,2 2,3,4 3 0 1

Jasper Wu (NSW) 0-3  3,5,6 3,5,6 2 1 2

Jaden Cao (QLD) 0-3 0-3  6,4,11 1 2 3

Johnson Wu (NSW) 0-3 0-3 0-3  0 3 4

 

 Group D

NAME Fu Jin Chan Hu Win Lose Pos

Richard Fu (NSW)  2,8,11 8,8,-9,5 5,4,7 3 0 1

Chuhao Owen Jin (QLD) 0-3  -5,8,8,9 6,9,4 2 1 2

Nathan Chan (NSW) 1-3 1-3  -6,12,10,-6,5 1 2 3

Zishan Lucas Hu (NSW) 0-3 0-3 2-3  0 3 4

 

 Group E

NAME Leung Li Anderson Chen Win Lose Pos

Lachlan Leung (NSW)  Walkover 9,10,10 4,1,8 3 0 1

Sean Li (NSW) Forfeit  Forfeit Forfeit 0 3  

Luke Anderson (QLD) 0-3 Walkover  5,4,-8,4 2 1 2

Cadyn Chen (NSW) 0-3 Walkover 1-3  1 2 3

 

 Group F

NAME Zhang Sarin Cham Lam Win Lose Pos

Peter Zhang (SA)  9,7,10 -8,-4,-5 3,7,6 2 1 2

Ojas Sarin (NSW) 0-3  -9,-6,-3 -6,11,-5,5,-7 0 3 4

Stanley Cham (QLD) 3-0 3-0  2,4,6 3 0 1

Nok Him Mario Lam (NSW) 0-3 3-2 0-3  1 2 3

 

 Group G

NAME Nguyen Huang Newman Ren Win Lose Pos

Aaron Nguyen (VIC)  10,6,7 5,3,2 6,7,8 3 0 1

Alex Huang (NSW) 0-3  3,6,-3,4 5,9,5 2 1 2

Archibald Newman (NSW) 0-3 1-3  -3,8,-5,-10 0 3 4

Michael Ren (NSW) 0-3 0-3 3-1  1 2 3
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2024 TTA Tour - Sydney

25 - 26 May 2024 - Sports Halls, SOP

U/17 Boy's Singles

 Group H

NAME Li Ireland Hoang Lampitsi Win Lose Pos

Andrew Li (NSW)  4,11,9 2,6,4 6,6,5 3 0 1

Isidore Ireland (ACT) 0-3  5,5,9 4,3,5 2 1 2

Bryce Hoang (NSW) 0-3 0-3  10,10,7 1 2 3

George Lampitsi (NSW) 0-3 0-3 0-3  0 3 4

 

 Group J

NAME Xi Ding Wu Jiang Win Lose Pos

Zong Yi Tony Xi (NSW)  12,5,-14,-5,11 9,-6,7,5 5,-9,9,-9,10 3 0 1

Joshua Ding (VIC) 2-3  4,7,5 3,9,9 2 1 2

Parker Wu (NSW) 1-3 0-3  9,10,-9,-3,-8 0 3 4

Hao Harry Jiang (SA) 2-3 0-3 3-2  1 2 3
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